Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, June 3, 2014

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

13-18784-ref
2:00 P.M.

Michael B. Saraceno (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE
Combined Insurance Group, Ltd Represented By: David L. Marshall

14-13479-sr

3:00 P.M.

(Debtor)

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

14-13138-elf

1:30 P.M.

Scott Korn (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-21039-ref
14-10154-ref

14-11794-ref
14-11895-ref
14-11905-ref
14-11921-ref

14-11993-ref

14-12248-ref
14-12286-ref

Chanel Greene (Debtor)
Nancy Sigley (Debtor)
Rodney Sigley (Debtor)
Bayyinah J. Ismail (Debtor)
Michele Lee Serfass (Debtor)
Joseph O Tirado (Debtor)
Jack F. Moyer (Debtor)
Samantha E. Moyer (Debtor)
Kimberly A. Kohl (Debtor)
Steven B. Kohl (Debtor)
Grete U. Wrede (Debtor)
Carol Krempasky (Debtor)
George Krempasky (Debtor)

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 11

Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal

Represented By: Corinne Samler Brennan
Represented By: Jeffrey Kurtzman

Ch 13 341 Meeting Room
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By: John Everett Cook
Represented By: Barton Knochenmus

Represented By: Robert Glazer
Represented By: John Everett Cook
Represented By: Michael P. Gigliotti
Represented By: Andrew J. Shaw

Represented By: David S. Gellert

Represented By: David S. Gellert
Represented By: Barton Knochenmus

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

10/07/2013

04/30/2014

04/21/2014

12/27/2013
01/07/2014

03/11/2014
03/14/2014
03/14/2014
03/14/2014

03/18/2014

03/26/2014
03/26/2014



~ -.l".
“TRICT OF

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, June 3, 2014

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-20859-ref
14-10351-ref

14-10532-ref
14-12110-ref

14-12123-ref
14-12249-ref
14-12254-ref
14-12273-ref

14-12294-ref
2:30 P.M.

Mobrie McKenzie (Debtor)

Lisa G. Moyer (Debtor)

Matthew W. Moyer (Debtor)
Carol Ann Laudenslager (Debtor)
Rodney George Williams (Debtor)
Tammy Lynn Williams (Debtor)
Washington Elias Villacis (Debtor)
Mark Joseph Gianguzi (Debtor)
Joseph J. Duch (Debtor)

Desty Jo Borger (Debtor)
Timothy S. Borger (Debtor)

Bruce Edward Barker (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-21009-ref
14-10182-ref
14-10232-ref
14-10413-ref
14-10480-ref

14-10537-ref

14-11621-ref
14-12275-ref

9:00 A.M.

Lonnie Nathaniel Parker (Debtor)
Duane Lee Hyrowich (Debtor)
Leo E. Matthews (Debtor)
William C DeLuca (Debtor)
Scott Martin Schaeffer (Debtor)
Sherry Lyn Schaeffer (Debtor)
Ronald Luther Heckman (Debtor)
Mario F. Russo (Debtor)

Diane Shover Getman (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Courtroom 3-C

CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

14-12834-ref
14-13594-ref
14-13597-ref
14-13599-ref
14-13622-ref
14-13676-ref

14-13692-ref

Yvonne Santiago (Debtor)
Lucila Flores (Debtor)

Aisha Thomas (Debtor)

Kwame Lomax (Debtor)

Steven Robert Moyer (Debtor)
Bradley James Bowman (Debtor)
Shelly Lyn Bowman (Debtor)
Dominic S Sumpolec (Debtor)
Jaime Eryn Sumpolec (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

George M. Lutz
Paul Edward Trainor

Thomas L. Lightner
John Everett Cook

Paul Edward Trainor
Thomas L. Lightner
John Everett Cook
George M. Lutz

Charles Laputka

James Kutkowski
David W. Tidd
David W. Tidd
David F. Dunn
Zachary Zawarski

Pro Se
Pro Se
Mark C. Van Horn

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

David A. Vaida
David A. Vaida
David A. Vaida
John Everett Cook
David W. Tidd

John Everett Cook

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

12/18/2013
01/15/2014

01/24/2014
03/21/2014

03/21/2014
03/26/2014
03/26/2014
03/26/2014

03/27/2014

12/24/2013
01/08/2014
01/09/2014
01/17/2014
01/21/2014

01/24/2014
03/04/2014
03/26/2014

04/10/2014
05/05/2014
05/05/2014
05/05/2014
05/05/2014
05/06/2014

05/07/2014



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, June 3, 2014

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

13-18495-ref Austin M. Lott (Debtor) Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher
Sabrina A. Lott (Debtor)

14-10363-ref Esperanza A. Hurtado (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Glazer

14-12752-ref Albert J. Broda (Debtor) Represented By: John Molnar
14-12870-ref Chad B. Kercher (Debtor) Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher
14-13555-ref Philip John Walker (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka
14-13560-ref Debra M. Charles (Debtor) Represented By: John Molnar

Douglas F. Charles (Debtor)
14-13678-ref Jannette Almodovar Ortiz (Debtor) Represented By: Leonard J. French
14-13700-ref Linda L. Wuscher Merkel (Debtor) Represented By: Albert V.F. Nelthropp

14-13710-ref Kim L Hess (Debtor) Represented By: Maram M Jafar
11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

14-13577-ref Robert Frank Thomas (Debtor) Represented By: Paul Edward Trainor
14-13668-ref Michael Clapso (Debtor) Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman
14-13675-ref Gregory Christian Hanson (Debtor) Represented By: Jose C Campos
14-13680-ref Jose N. Jusino (Debtor) Represented By: Jose C Campos
14-13711-ref Conrado Aguilar (Debtor) Represented By: Jose C Campos
14-13738-ref JoAnn Ackerman (Debtor) Represented By: Jose C Campos
14-13747-ref Amy Louise Spriggs (Debtor) Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman

14-13749-ref Shanel R. Jones (Debtor) Represented By: Robert M. Davison

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

09/27/2013

01/15/2014
04/08/2014
04/11/2014
05/02/2014
05/02/2014

05/06/2014
05/07/2014
05/07/2014

05/05/2014
05/06/2014
05/06/2014
05/06/2014
05/07/2014
05/08/2014
05/08/2014
05/08/2014



